

27EX CIVIL 184/21
RAVI KHUNTETA Vs. SANJAY RANA

03.12.2021

Present: Sh. Madhav Prakash, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
DH.
None for JD.

As per report on the notice through post as well as through process server, report has been received that JD had already been expired.

Put up for moving appropriate application on behalf of the DH regarding death of JD on **01.04.2022**.

(Dr. Jagminder Singh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi
03.12.2021