

**4 EX CIVIL 184/21**  
**RAVI KHUNTETA Vs. SANJAY RANA**

01.04.2026

Present: None for the DH.

Sh. Joginder Sehrawat Ld. counsel for the objector.

Sh. Jitendra Singh Ld. Amicus Curiae for minor children.

Matter not settled before the mediation cell.

Pass over till 12:30 PM.

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)**  
**DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA**  
**NEW DELHI/01.04.2026**

**At 12:55 PM**

Present: None for the DH.

Sh. Joginder Sehrawat Ld. counsel for the objector.

Sh. Jitendra Singh Ld. Amicus Curiae for minor children.

None is present on behalf of the DH.

Last opportunity given to the DH to appear in person.

List the matter on **22.04.2026**.

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)**  
**DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA**  
**NEW DELHI/01.04.2026**