

**6 EX CIVIL 184/21
RAVI KHUNTETA Vs. SANJAY RANA**

06.05.2026

Present: None for DH.

Sh. Joginder Singh Sehrawat, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Issue court notice to the DH, returnable for **25.05.2026**.

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/06.05.2026**